THE RUSTLE
by SONOCAINE

Description

Dry Scrubs Fanned

Grass Rustling Light

Grass Rustling Medium

Grass Rustling Heavy

Very Small Leaves Rustling Light

Very Small Leaves Rustling Medium

Small Bamboo Leaves Rustling

Small Leaves Rustling Light

Small Leaves Rustling Medium

Small Leaves Rustling Medium-Heavy

Large Bamboo Leaves Fanned Light (AB Mic)

Large Bamboo Leaves Fanned Light

Large Bamboo Leaves Rustling Light

Large Bamboo Leaves Rustling Medium

Large Bamboo Leaves Rustling Medium

Large Bamboo Leaves Rustling Heavy

Bundle Of Large Dry Bamboo Leaves Crumpled

Bundle Of Large Dry Bamboo Leaves Shaken

Bundle Of Large Dry Bamboo Leaves Twisted

Bundle Of Large Bamboo Leaves Twisted, Could Work For Ice
Small Thick Hedge Leaves Fanned Very Light

Small Thick Hedge Leaves Fanned Light

Small Thick Hedge Leaves Fanned Medium

Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked Against Each Other Light
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked Against Each Other Medium
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked Against Each Other Medium
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked Against Each Other Heavy
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked And Moved With Hand
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Slapped Against Each Other Light
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Slapped Against Each Other
Large Leaves Fanned Light

Large Leaves Fanned Medium

Large Leaves Fanned Medium

Large Leaves Stroked Light

Large Leaves Stroked Heavy

Large Leaves Rustling Heavy

Thin Dry Bamboo Rods Dangling Light

Thin Dry Bamboo Rods Dangling Medium

Thin Dry Bamboo Rods Dangling Heavy

Thin Dry Bamboo Rods Dangling Very Heavy

Field Grass Rustling Light

Field Grass Rustling Light (AB Mic)

Duration
02:52
01:43
02:04
01:18
01:14
01:53
01:54
01:33
01:53
01:11
03:24
03:24
01:48
01:04
02:45
03:25
01:31
00:41
00:20
01:21
01:31
02:23
01:02
01:22
00:55
01:58
01:12
02:24
01:59
01:19
02:00
02:18
02:41
01:47
01:11
01:08
03:01
02:45
02:06
01:58
05:18
03:58
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Dry Field Grass Rustling, Occasional Birds

Leaves On A Tree, Birdsong

Thick Leaves Rattling On A Tree, Birdsong, Faint Airplane
Maple Tree, Occasional Birds And Crow

Maple Tree, Inside Perspective (AB Mic)

Maple Tree, Outside Perspective (AB Mic)

Single Small Maple Branch In Wind

Single Large Maple Branch In Wind

Single Branch With Leaves In Wind

Single Branch With Dry Leaves In Wind, Occasional Bird
Single Branch With Dry Leaves In Wind, Occasional Bird
Bamboo Field In Wind

Bamboo Field In Wind, Distant Ocean Surf

Bamboo Field In Wind, Rattling And Squeaking

Bamboo Field In Wind, Inside Perspective, Occasional Crow
Palm Trees In Strong Wind

09:40
07:30
04:32
05:55
04:25
05:06
03:23
04:53
03:43
03:17
05:06
04:52
05:04
05:15
03:42
06:01
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