THE RUSTLE by SONOCAINE

Description	Duration	Channels
Dry Scrubs Fanned	02:52	1
Grass Rustling Light	01:43	2
Grass Rustling Medium	02:04	2
Grass Rustling Heavy	01:18	2
Very Small Leaves Rustling Light	01:14	1
Very Small Leaves Rustling Medium	01:53	2
Small Bamboo Leaves Rustling	01:54	2
Small Leaves Rustling Light	01:33	1
Small Leaves Rustling Medium	01:53	2
Small Leaves Rustling Medium-Heavy	01:11	2
Large Bamboo Leaves Fanned Light (AB Mic)	03:24	2
Large Bamboo Leaves Fanned Light	03:24	2
Large Bamboo Leaves Rustling Light	01:48	2
Large Bamboo Leaves Rustling Medium	01:04	2
Large Bamboo Leaves Rustling Medium	02:45	2
Large Bamboo Leaves Rustling Heavy	03:25	2
Bundle Of Large Dry Bamboo Leaves Crumpled	01:31	2
Bundle Of Large Dry Bamboo Leaves Shaken	00:41	2
Bundle Of Large Dry Bamboo Leaves Twisted	00:20	2
Bundle Of Large Bamboo Leaves Twisted, Could Work For Ice	01:21	2
Small Thick Hedge Leaves Fanned Very Light	01:31	1
Small Thick Hedge Leaves Fanned Light	02:23	1
Small Thick Hedge Leaves Fanned Medium	01:02	1
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked Against Each Other Light	01:22	2
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked Against Each Other Medium	00:55	2
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked Against Each Other Medium	01:58	2
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked Against Each Other Heavy	01:12	2
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Stroked And Moved With Hand	02:24	2
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Slapped Against Each Other Light	01:59	2
Large Thick Hedge Leaves Slapped Against Each Other	01:19	2
Large Leaves Fanned Light	02:00	1
Large Leaves Fanned Medium	02:18	1
Large Leaves Fanned Medium	02:41	1
Large Leaves Stroked Light	01:47	2
Large Leaves Stroked Heavy	01:11	2
Large Leaves Rustling Heavy	01:08	2
Thin Dry Bamboo Rods Dangling Light	03:01	2
Thin Dry Bamboo Rods Dangling Medium	02:45	2
Thin Dry Bamboo Rods Dangling Heavy	02:06	2
Thin Dry Bamboo Rods Dangling Very Heavy	01:58	2
Field Grass Rustling Light	05:18	2
Field Grass Rustling Light (AB Mic)	03:58	2

Dry Field Grass Rustling, Occasional Birds	09:40	2
Leaves On A Tree, Birdsong	07:30	2
Thick Leaves Rattling On A Tree, Birdsong, Faint Airplane	04:32	2
Maple Tree, Occasional Birds And Crow	05:55	2
Maple Tree, Inside Perspective (AB Mic)	04:25	2
Maple Tree, Outside Perspective (AB Mic)	05:06	2
Single Small Maple Branch In Wind	03:23	2
Single Large Maple Branch In Wind	04:53	2
Single Branch With Leaves In Wind	03:43	2
Single Branch With Dry Leaves In Wind, Occasional Bird	03:17	2
Single Branch With Dry Leaves In Wind, Occasional Bird	05:06	2
Bamboo Field In Wind	04:52	2
Bamboo Field In Wind, Distant Ocean Surf	05:04	2
Bamboo Field In Wind, Rattling And Squeaking	05:15	2
Bamboo Field In Wind, Inside Perspective, Occasional Crow	03:42	2
Palm Trees In Strong Wind	06:01	2